10.008X .39
.80 20.3
.50 12.7
1.20 30.5
FLATNESS: ±.005 [.13]
.XX±01 [.3]
NOTED
DECIMALS             ANGLES: ±0.5°

(A)  * IS THE FIELD SEPARATOR
         (B)   : IS THE VALUE ASSIGNOR
         (C)  T IS THE TXID; 7 DIGIT PART NUMBER CODE
         (D)  D IS THE DATE CODE BY THE FACTORY(YYWWFFXXXXXXXXXX)
         (E)   F IS THE SKU/MODEL NUMBER OF THE DEVICE(E.G. F:2GIG-RPTR100-345 IS THE SENSOR REPEATER FOR 345 MHz)
         (F)   A IS THE CRC16(AS IN E+)
NOTE: THIS SERIAL NUMBER MUST MATCH SERIAL NUMBER ON LABEL INSTALLED AT PCB ASSEMBLY LEVEL.
QR CODE TO BE PRINTED WITH MINIMUM 600 DPI.6
SERIAL NUMBER IS FROM NOTE 5 AND IS HUMAN READABLE.7
8       TXID FORMAT: 7 DIGIT PART NUMBER CODE FOR EXAMPLE: TX ID 000-0088 BARCODE CONTENT:    0000088.
         TXID NUMBER TO BE CORRELATED TO PRODUCT SERIAL NUMBER AND MAINTAINED IN MES DATABASE.
9.      TOLERANCE:  .020 [0.51].
10.     PART SHALL BE RoHS COMPLIANT.
11      REPLACE XXXX WITH COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, EXAMPLE: Made in China.
          PRINT FACTORY CODE NEXT TO ETL LOGO AS SHOWN.12
IC: 1078A-00257
QR CODE
LABEL DETAIL
4 PART B
KISS-CUT
3 PART A
Nice North America LLC
6 5
TXID: XXX-XXXXQR CODE
Made In XXXX
S/N: YYWWFFXXXXXXXXXX
FCC ID:  EF400257
Model #: 2GIG-RPTR100-345
TXID: XXX-XXXX
S/N: YYWWFFXXXXXXXXXX
56
8